## UNOFFICIAL COPY

25231862

		1	
ı			
- 1	re-recor ed June 22, 1970 as Document No. 211901 (e) Sewer over, along, under and onto the North 45.6	.33; 77 feet of the Property as disclosed by plat	
1	of survey;  (f) Drainage and satth basin over, along, under and	onto the Property as disclosed by plat of	
	survey; (g) Rights of public or quasi-public utilities, if any; (h) Agency Agraement Ast 3 September 28, 1978 and recorded October 3, 1978 as Document No. 24655252 relative to t at certain Ordinance adopted by the City of Chicago on July 8, 1969 designating the Proprity as part of a Planned Development No. 69 in accordance with Plan of Development, as reported in the Journal of the City of Chicago on pages 5801 through 5804 thereof;		
ı	<ul><li>(i) Unrecorded lease, dated Apr. 1, 1969, with Cole demising the laundry room in 'h' second floor of for a term expiring April 3., '883;</li></ul>	ent dat 3 September 28, 1978 and recorded October 3, 1978 as Document No. tive to t at certain Ordinance adopted by the City of Chicago on July 8, 1969 he Propert as part of a Planned Development No. 69 in accordance with Plan t, as reported in the Journal of the City of Chicago on pages 5801 through ase, dated April 1, 1969, with Cole-Coin Operated Laundry Equipment, Inc. laundry room in the second floor of the apartment tower located on the Property piring April 31, 1983; or Electronics, Inc. ""der an agreement dated September 1, 1978 to install, service a master tellvis on antenna system; aing and building 1 ws or ordinances; suffered by party(s) "the second part; coperty Act of Illinois of the Municipal Code of Chicago; at the unit, if any;	
1	<ul> <li>Rights of Comco Electronics, and whether an agree maintain and service a master televis on antenna (k) Applicable zoning and building has or ordinance</li> </ul>	ment dated September 1, 1978 to install, system; s;	
1 (	m) Condominium Property Act of Illinois	part,	
1 (	Chapter 100.2 of the Municipal Code of Chicago; Existing lease to the unit, if any; The Declaration of Condominium Ownership to 5455 Edgewater Plaza.		
1			
l			
	46,		
	THE TENANT, IF ANY, OF THIS UNIT, HAS EITHER WAIVED OR HAS FAILED TO EXERCISE		
	HIS RIGHT OF FIRST REFUSAL TO PURCHASE THIS UNIT, OR HAD NO SUCH RIGHT OF FIRST REFUSAL, PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 100.2 OF THE MUNICIPAL CODE OF THIC GO.		
	This doed is executed by the party of the first part, as Trustee, as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the bower and authority granted to and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust Agreer in the vermentioned, and of every other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust deeds and or a rigages upon said real estate. If any recorded or resistant in the party of the party of the party of the party of the first party of the party of the first party of the party of the first party of the first party of the first party of the first party of the first party of the party of the party of the first party of the first party of the party of the party of the first party of the first party of the pa		
• • • •	IN MITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to these presents by one of its Vice Presidents or its Assistant Vice Presidents and boys written.	AMALGAMATED TRUST & SAVINGS BANK	
î.	1/00/	as Trusiee, as aforesaid, and not personally,	
1	E By MDuneun	ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDE T	
4	Attest Affingu	ASSISTANT SECRETARY	
5	TAR & MINOIS S. I. the undersigned, a Notary Public in end for		
(	that the above named Assistant Vice-Provide  SAVINGS BANK, an Illinois Banking Corp  whose names are subscribed to the lorgoing	seid County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, in and Assistant Secretary of the AMALGAMATED TRUST oration, personally known to me to be the same persons instruments as such Assistant Vice-President and Assistant in this day in person and actional personal persona	
	delivered the said instrument as their own fre	e and voluntary acts, and as the free and voluntary act of	
	corporation, did affix the said corporate scal	of said banking corporation to said instrument as his own	
		To said boliking corporation, as irrustee, for the	
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	Given under my hand and Notarial Seal 4	his day of Color of the Color o	
	$m_{\alpha}$	Notary Public	
	My commission expires	23, 1973	
D	NAME Sheldon P. Zisook	FOR INFORMATION ONLY INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE	
ei L	STREET 33 N. LaSalle St. Chgo 7/160602	INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE	
3	cmy Chgo 71160602	5455 N. SHERIDAN ROAD	
7	1		
7	_	CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60640 Prepared by Amalgamated Trust	
2	OR INSTRUCTIONS	CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60640	

25231862

TRUSTEE'S DEED

9

Sidney N. Olsen RECORDER OF DEEDS

64,9

(國)

0

408203 INDIVIDUAL

1979 NOV -8 AM 10: 34

25231862

THIS INDENTURE, made this XXXXXX FIRST day of MANNA June AMALGAMATED TRUST & SAVINGS BANK, a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of Illinois, and duly authorized to accept and execute trusts within the State of Illinois, not personally but as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to said Illinois banking corporation in pursuance of a certain Trust Agreement, er , 1978 , and known as Trust Number Harry Q. Rohde, a bachelor dated the twenty-eighth day of September , party of the first part, and

of 111 W. Washir ton Street, Chicago, Illinois

, party(s) of the second part.

WITNESSETH, that said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and no/100 (\$10.00 Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations in  $\times$  hand paid, does hereby grant sell and convey unto said party(s) of the second , the following described  $\emptyset$   $\emptyset$ بستان جوارا real estate situated in Cook County, Illinois, to-wit: DEPT. OF REVENUE

1104in the 5455 Edgewater Placa Condominium, as delineated on a survey of the following described real estate:

Part of the South 242 fee. c the North 875 feet of the East fractional half of the North East 1/4 of Section 8, Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois ("Property")

which survey is attached as Exhibit 'A' to the Paclaration of Condominium recorded as Document 24870735 together with it; undivided percentage interest in the Common Elements.

Party of the first part also hereby grants to the party (3) of the second part, his (their) successors and assigns, as rights and easement appurtenant to the above described real estate, the rights and easements for the benefit of said property set forth in the Declaration of Condominium, aforesaid, and party of the first part reserves \_o itself, its successors and assigns, the rights and easements set forth in said Declaration for the benefit of the remaining property described therein and the right to grant said rights and easements in convey no. and mortgages of said remaining property.

This Deed is subject to all rights, easements, covenants, conditions, restrictions and reservations contained in said Declaration the same as though the provisions of said Declaration were recited and stipulated at

together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party(s) of the second part, forever, subject to:

(a) Gentral (Fat state taxes for 1978 (the first estimated installment having been deposited with the cold thousand the cold to the first estimated installment having been deposited with the cold that the cold th

BOX 533

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT